

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2019

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended 31-03-2019	Quarter ended 31-12-2018	Quarter ended 31-03-2018	Year ended 31-03-2019	Year ended 31-03-2018	Quarter ended 31-03-2019	Quarter ended 31-12-2018	Quarter ended 31-03-2018	Year ended 31-03-2019	Year ended 31-03-2018
	(Refer Note 3)	Unaudited	(Refer Note 3)	Audited	Audited	(Refer Note 3)	Unaudited	(Refer Note 3)	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	22,195	20,940	19,060	84,701	73,047	84,304	83,922	63,768	298,815	249,939
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	6,158	5,610	5,652	23,888	19,776	9,119	9,105	7,146	34,673	25,922
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	6,158	5,610	5,652	23,937	19,825	9,210	9,105	7,146	34,949	26,037
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax attributable to:										
Owners of the parent	4,482	3,865	4,352	17,243	15,128	6,535	6,407	5,484	24,926	19,253
Non - controlling interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	(14)	(56)	(38)	(40)
	4,482	3,865	4,352	17,243	15,128	6,535	6,393	5,428	24,888	19,213
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) attributable to:										
Owners of the parent	5,139	5,664	4,229	18,395	14,775	7,582	7,988	5,476	26,156	18,955
Non - controlling interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	(14)	(56)	(38)	(40)
	5,139	5,664	4,229	18,395	14,775	7,582	7,974	5,420	26,118	18,915
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet	52,276	48,105	48,105	52,276	48,105	75,787	64,293	64,293	75,787	64,293
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 1/- each)	1,039	1,039	1,038	1,039	1,038	1,039	1,039	1,038	1,039	1,038
Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each)										
Basic :	4.32	3.72	4.19	16.59	14.57	6.29	6.17	5.28	23.99	18.54
Diluted :	4.31	3.72	4.19	16.58	14.56	6.29	6.16	5.28	23.97	18.54

Notes:

- The above is an extract of standalone and consolidated financials results prepared in accordance with Ind AS for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites 'www.bseindia.com' and 'www.nseindia.com' and on Company's website at 'www.sonata-software.com'.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 are the balancing figures arrived at based on audited results of the full financial year and published year-to-date unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2018 and December 31, 2017 respectively.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2019.
- The Board of Directors recommended a final dividend of ₹ 8/- (800% on par value of ₹ 1/-) per equity share for the financial year ended March 31, 2019. The payment is subject to the approval of the shareholders.
- As the quarter and year end figures are taken from the source and rounded to the nearest digits, the figures reported for the previous quarters might not always add upto the year figures reported in this statement.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
P SRIKAR REDDY
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
**Mumbai
May 30, 2019**